AeroComm’s ACE RF data modem combines high performance and reliability with
heavy-duty packaging designed to withstand harsh environmental conditions—
splashing water, corrosive agents, dirt, ice and snow. ACE suits rugged industrial
applications where outdoor communications and NEMA-4x ratings are
essential. ACE provides high output power to deliver line-of-
sight ranges up to 20 miles with high-gain antennas.
ACE embeds two different protocols to complement a
variety of industrial uses. ACE6790 utilizes a dynamic

RF232® Protocol
RF Architectures
Ordering Information
D E S C R I P T I O N : N U M B E R :
ACE6490 industrial RF modem, client/server protocol, 1000mW, –40º to +80º C, RS232 interface* A C E 6 4 9 0 - 1 0 0 0 - 2 3 2
Set of two (2) ACE6490 industrial RF modems, client/server protocol, 1000mW, –40º to +80º C, RS232 interface* A C E 6 4 9 0 - 1 0 0 0 - 2 3 2 - S P
ACE6490 industrial RF modem, client/server protocol, 1000mW, –40º to +80º C, RS485 interface* A C E 6 4 9 0 - 1 0 0 0 - 4 8 5
Set of two (2) ACE6490 industrial RF modems, client/server protocol, 1000mW, –40º to +80º C, RS485 interface* A C E 6 4 9 0 - 1 0 0 0 - 4 8 5 - S P
ACE6790 industrial RF modem, peer-to-peer protocol, 1000mW, –40º to +80º C, RS232 interface* A C E 6 7 9 0 - 1 0 0 0 - 2 3 2
Set of two (2) ACE6790 industrial RF modems, peer-to-peer protocol, 1000mW, –40º to +80º C, RS232 interface* A C E 6 7 9 0 - 1 0 0 0 - 2 3 2 - S P
ACE6790 industrial RF modem, peer-to-peer protocol, 1000mW, –40º to +80º C, RS485 interface* A C E 6 7 9 0 - 1 0 0 0 - 4 8 5
Set of two (2) ACE6790 industrial RF modems, peer-to-peer protocol, 1000mW, –40º to +80º C, RS485 interface* A C E 6 7 9 0 - 1 0 0 0 - 4 8 5 - S P
* RS485 interface options are also available.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Laird Technologies:
  ACE6790-1000-232-SP  ACE6490-1000-232-SP  ACE6790-1000-232  ACE6490-1000-232